CELKOVE PORADI K 27. 11. 2017

AmeterskabowlingovalLiga:

1. liga Vych. C. o udrzeni, 2017

Druzstvo VA V R P Skére Primér BB Body
1. Nezmafi Pardubice 12 7 0 5 6132 511,00 7,0 41,0
2. Goldfish bowl 12 9 0 3 6535 536,558 3,0 40,0
3. Klam Team 12 7 0 5 6159 511,25 5,0 40,0
4. Apache Elektrokola 12 7 0 5 6114 509,50 5,0 39,0
5. DoDo Team 12 5 0 7 6323 52692 1,0 30,0
6. OK Sport 12 4 0 8 6081 498,75 1,0 26,0
7. Dubindci 12 3 0 9 5821 481,08 3,0 19,0

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Primér Body

1. Goldfish bowl 6 5 0 1 3299 541,83 21,0

2. Apache Elektrokola 6 4 0 2 3083 513,83 19,0

3. OK Sport 6 4 0 2 318 522,83 18,0

4. Klam Team 6 3 0 3 3143 52383 17,0

5. Nezmatri Pardubice 6 3 0 3 3099 516,50 14,0

6. DoDo Team 6 1 0 3038 506,33 9,0

7. Dubinaci 6 1 0 5 3021 498,17 7,0

£%% 110N sPORT ®four
ijBWLlNG
aﬁ%\as- CESTOVNI KANCELAR www.xbowling.cz %ﬁ% OUBICAVAMF
sriior.  Tsabe @B nwemowems  printeX oz

JAZYKOVE STUDIO




N N N N N N N N H H H H R B H B B @B
N9 9 s WNPROO®®NS U A WNRED

W e N v AIWwINH

Jméno
Dohndlek Pavel mi.
Staud Ctirad
Konecny Pavel
Capek Petr
Machata Martin
Kincova Eva
Toth Vojtéch
Tomasek Petr
Dohnalek Pavel st.
Sembera Ladislav
Pribyl FrantiSek
Severa Tomas
Taborsky Viadimir
Friedl Martin
Moravek Jaroslav
Kutil Karel
Koumar Miroslav
Dohndlek Stanislav
Kucera Lubos
Harasta Jiri
Ticha Michaela
Machata Tomas
Ruzi¢ka Dusan
Myl Kamil
Beran Miroslav
Moravkova Drahomira

Kuéerova Monika

Druzstvo
DoDo Team
Goldfish bowl
Goldfish bowl
Dubifaci
OK Sport
Goldfish bowl
Nezmati Pardubice
Klam Team
DoDo Team
Nezmati Pardubice
Apache Elektrokola
Klam Team
Apache Elektrokola
Dubiféci
Klam Team
Apache Elektrokola
DoDo Team
DoDo Team
Dubifaci
Goldfish bowl
OK Sport
OK Sport
Nezmati Pardubice
Apache Elektrokola
Dubifaci
Klam Team

Dubinaci

12
10
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
10
10

12

10

12
12
12

o w v w

Prlimeér
214,33
189,67
183,08
180,00
179,42
178,67
178,17
174,82
174,45
173,83
173,75
173,30
173,10
172,00
170,00
167,00
166,20
161,78
160,00
160,00
159,83
159,50
159,00
159,00
152,11
146,33
134,67
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Skore
1286
1138
2197
1800
2153
2144
2138
1923
1919
2086
2085
1733
1731

516
2040
1503
1662
1456
1280

960
1918
1914
1908

795
1369

439

808

Body
6,0
4,0
7,0
5,0
6,0
8,0
7,0
8,0
5,0
6,0
6,0
7,0
6,0
2,0
5,0
6,0
5,0
3,0
1,0
0,0
6,0
5,0
7,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
0,0



1. liga Vych. C. o udrzeni, 2017 - jednotl

PRUMEROVY ZEBRICEK HRACU

VC
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Jméno
Staud Ctirad
Machata Martin
Capek Petr
Toth Vojtéch
Pribyl Frantisek
Konecny Pavel
Kucera Lubos

Severa Tomas

Dohnalek Stanislav

Kutil Karel
Tomasek Petr
Moravek Jaroslav
Friedl Martin
Kincova Eva
Ticha Michaela
Taborsky Vladimir

Sembera Ladislav

Dohnalek Pavel st.

Koumar Miroslav
Machata Tomas
Ruzi¢ka Dusan
Beran Miroslav
Myl Kamil

Kucerova Monika

Druzstvo
Goldfish bowl
OK Sport
Dubifdci
Nezmati Pardubice
Apache Elektrokola
Goldfish bowl
Dubinaci
Klam Team
DoDo Team
Apache Elektrokola
Klam Team
Klam Team
Dubindci
Goldfish bowl
OK Sport
Apache Elektrokola
Nezmafi Pardubice
DoDo Team
DoDo Team
OK Sport
Nezmati Pardubice
Dubinaci
Apache Elektrokola

Dubindci

20
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Primeér
189,67
187,67
186,75
185,17
181,67
181,00
178,33
177,67
175,33
174,33
173,67
172,50
172,00
171,17
170,83
168,75
167,33
165,67
165,33
164,33
164,00
161,50
159,00
136,25

O N H N W W B N W W & N W W N W Uuu o w & &> N P> P>

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o =J

A W w W W, E WP, WW R, W R, W W NN NN NN

Skore
1138
1126
747
1111
1090
1086
535
1066
1052
523
1042
1035
516
1027
1025
675
1004
994
992
986
984
646
795
545

Body
4,0
4,0
2,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
0,0
5,0
3,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
2,0
0,0




Amaterskalbewlingeva Ligd

ll

1. liga Vych. C. o udrzeni, 2017 - zdpasy

Klam Team 4,0 555 : 494 1,0 Nezmafi Pardubi... DoDo Team 1,0 487 : 557 4,0 Goldfish bowl
Tomasek Petr 162 201 1,0 Sembera Ladislav Dohnélek Stanislav 154 169 1,0  Staud Ctirad
Moréavek Jaroslav 1,0 181 127 R{zi¢ka Dusan Koumar Miroslav 1,0 174 154 Kincova Eva +8
Severa Tomas 1,0 212 166 Téth Vojtéch Dohnélek Pavel st. 159 234 1,0  Konecny Pavel
Apache Elektrok... 1,0 469 : 502 4,0 OK Sport OK Sport 4,0 515 : 511 1,0 DoDo Team
Pribyl Frantisek 138 185 1,0  Machata Martin Machata Martin 1,0 173 164 Dohnélek Stanislav
Myl Kamil 137 154 1,0  Ticha Michaela +8 Ticha Michaela +8 186 200 1,0  Koumar Miroslav
Kutil Karel 1,0 194 163 Machata Tomas Machata Tomas 1,0 156 147 Dohnélek Pavel st.
Goldfish bowl 1,0 479 : 511 4,0 Klam Team Nezmat¥i Pardubi... B Dubinaci

Staud Ctirad 177 223 1,0  Tomasek Petr Sembera Ladislav 1,0 164 137 Capek Petr
Kincové Eva +8 1,0 161 140 Morévek Jaroslav R0Zzi¢ka Dusan 164 188 1,0  Friedl Martin
Konecny Pavel 141 148 1,0  Severa Tomas Téth Vojtéch 1,0 196 121 Kucerova Monika +8
Dubinaci 0,0 438 : 519 5,0 Goldfish bowl Klam Team 1,0 514 : 535 4,0 OKSport
Kucera Lubo$ 157 162 1,0  Staud Ctirad Tomések Petr 1,0 209 182 Machata Martin
Kucerovéa Monika +8 139 191 1,0  Kincové Eva +8 Morévek Jaroslav 165 165 1,0  Ticha Michaela +8
Friedl Martin 142 166 1,0  Konecny Pavel Severa Tomas 140 188 1,0  Machata Tomas
DoDo Team 2,0 511 : 523 3,0 Apache Elektrok... Apache Elektrok... 3,0 496 : 493 2,0 Klam Team
Dohnélek Stanislav 1,0 215 197 Pribyl Frantisek Pribyl Frantisek 1,0 202 119 Tomasek Petr
Koumar Miroslav 1,0 134 133 Myl Kamil Taborsky Vladimir 158 192 1,0  Severa Tomas
Dohnélek Pavel st. 162 193 1,0  Kutil Karel Kutil Karel 136 182 1,0  Mordvek Jaroslav

OK Sport Dubinaci Goldfish bowl Nezmafri Pardubi...
Machata Martin 1,0 208 181 Capek Petr Staud Ctirad 1,0 193 163 Sembera Ladislav

Tichéd Michaela +8 156 186 1,0 Fried| Martin Kincova Eva +8 1,0 158 147 Rizi¢ka Dusan

Machata Tomés 1,0 170 129 Beran Miroslav Konecny Pavel 194 201 1,0  Téth Vojtéch

Nezmat¥i Pardubi... 4,0 Dubinaci B Apache Elektrok...
Sembera Ladislav 202 212 1,0  Machata Martin Kucera Lubos 203 207 1,0  Pribyl Frantisek

R0Zzi¢ka Dusan 1,0 191 175 Ticha Michaela +8 Beran Miroslav 173 193 1,0 Myl Kamil

Téth Vojtéch 1,0 177 137 Machata Tomas Kucerovéa Monika +8 149 170 1,0  Téborsky Vladimir
Klam Team 2,0 495 : 544 3,0 DoDo Team DoDo Team 1,0 471 : 516 4,0 Dubinaci

Tomasek Petr 140 206 1,0 Dohnélek Pavel st. Dohnélek Pavel st. 165 216 1,0  Capek Petr

Severa Tomas 1,0 179 170 Koumar Miroslav Koumar Miroslav 136 164 1,0 Beran Miroslav

Moréavek Jaroslav 1,0 176 168 Dohnélek Stanislav Dohnélek Stanislav 1,0 170 136 Kucerova Monika +8




Apache Elektrok... 5,0 507 : 465 0,0 Nezmafi Pardubi... OK Sport 1,0 527 : 607 4,0 Goldfish bowl
Pribyl Frantisek 1,0 156 138 Sembera Ladislav Machata Martin 166 260 1,0  Staud Ctirad

Myl Kamil 1,0 182 167 R0Zzi¢ka Dusan Ticha Michaela +8 1,0 189 173 Kincova Eva +8
Taborsky Vladimir 1,0 169 160 Téth Vojtéch Machata Tomas 172 174 1,0  Konecny Pavel
Goldfish bowl 3,0 544 : 518 2,0 Apache Elektrok... Nezmat¥i Pardubi... 4,0 535 514 1,0 DoDo Team
Staud Ctirad 177 190 1,0  Pribyl Frantisek Sembera Ladislav 136 181 1,0  Dohnalek Stanislav
Kincové Eva +8 1,0 190 150 Myl Kamil R0Zzi¢ka Dusan 1,0 188 178 Koumar Miroslav
Konecny Pavel 177 178 1,0  Téaborsky Vladimir Téth Vojtéch 1,0 211 155 Dohnélek Pavel st.
Dubinaci 1,0 568 : 575 4,0 Klam Team

Kucera Lubo$ 175 189 1,0  Toméasek Petr

Beran Miroslav 180 195 1,0  Severa Tomas

Capek Petr 1,0 213 191 Moravek Jaroslav




